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District Contact Email Phone 
1 Lyndsie DeVito ldevito@pa.gov 814-678-7174  
2 Mark Schultz markschult@pa.gov  814-765-0442 
3 Chris King chriking@pa.gov  570-368-4222  
3 Aaron Crist acrist@pa.gov 570-368-4279 
4 April Hannon ahannon@pa.gov 570-963-4076 
5 Scott Vottero svottero@pa.gov 610-871-4550 
6 Ryan Gallagher rgallagher@dvrpc.org 215- 238-2881  
6 Joe Banks jbanks@dvrpc.org 215-238-2898 
8 Nathan Walker natwalker@pa.gov 717-783-0166 
9 Chris Hull chrhull@pa.gov 814-317-3060 
10 Charles Keilman chakeilman@pa.gov 724-357-2526 
11 Dina Salemi dsalemi@pa.gov 412-429-2899 
12 Josh Theakston jtheakston@pa.gov  724-437-3147 
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Planning 
Organization 

    Contact    Email Phone Website 

Adams 
County MPO 

Andy Merkel amerkel@adamscounty.us 717-337-9824 https://www.gettysburgpa.gov/adams-
county-transportation-planning-

organization-actpo 
Adam County 
MPO 

Laura Neiderer lneiderer@adamscounty.us 717-337-9824 https://www.gettysburgpa.gov/adams-
county-transportation-planning-

organization-actpo 
Altoona MPO Wes Burket wburket@blairplanning.org 814-693-2080 https://www.blairplanning.org/transportation

-program 
Centre 
County MPO 

Trish Meek tmeek@crcog.net 814-231-3050 https://www.crcog.net/ccmpo 
 

DVRPC MPO Ryan 
Gallagher 

rgallagher@dvrpc.org 215-238-2881 https://www.dvrpc.org/tap/pa 
 

DVRPC MPO Joe Banks jbanks@dvrpc.org 215-238-2898 https://www.dvrpc.org/tap/pa 
 

Erie County 
MPO 

Emily Aloiz ealoiz@eriecountypa.gov 814-451-7325 https://eriecountypa.gov/departments/planni
ng-and-community-

development/programs/metropolitan-
planning-organization/ 

Franklin 
County MPO 

Steve Thomas  sjthomas@franklincountypa.gov 717-261-3855 https://franklincountypa.gov/index.php?secti
on=planning_fcmpo 

Franklin 
County MPO 

Quentin 
Clapper 

qmclapper@franklincountypa.gov 
 

717-261-3855 https://franklincountypa.gov/index.php?secti
on=planning_fcmpo 

HATS MPO Andrew 
Bomberger 

abomberger@tcrpc-pa.org 717-234-2639 https://www.tcrpc-pa.org/hats/ 
 

Johnstown 
MPO 

Chris Allison callison@co.cambria.pa.us 814-472-2108 https://cambriaplanning.org/transportation-
planning/ 

 

mailto:amerkel@adamscounty.us
https://www.gettysburgpa.gov/adams-county-transportation-planning-organization-actpo
https://www.gettysburgpa.gov/adams-county-transportation-planning-organization-actpo
https://www.gettysburgpa.gov/adams-county-transportation-planning-organization-actpo
mailto:lneiderer@adamscounty.us
https://www.gettysburgpa.gov/adams-county-transportation-planning-organization-actpo
https://www.gettysburgpa.gov/adams-county-transportation-planning-organization-actpo
https://www.gettysburgpa.gov/adams-county-transportation-planning-organization-actpo
mailto:wburket@blairplanning.org
https://www.blairplanning.org/transportation-program
https://www.blairplanning.org/transportation-program
mailto:tmeek@crcog.net
https://www.crcog.net/ccmpo
mailto:rgallagher@dvrpc.org
https://www.dvrpc.org/tap/pa
mailto:jbanks@dvrpc.org
https://www.dvrpc.org/tap/pa
mailto:ealoiz@eriecountypa.gov
https://eriecountypa.gov/departments/planning-and-community-development/programs/metropolitan-planning-organization/
https://eriecountypa.gov/departments/planning-and-community-development/programs/metropolitan-planning-organization/
https://eriecountypa.gov/departments/planning-and-community-development/programs/metropolitan-planning-organization/
https://eriecountypa.gov/departments/planning-and-community-development/programs/metropolitan-planning-organization/
mailto:sjthomas@franklincountypa.gov
https://franklincountypa.gov/index.php?section=planning_fcmpo
https://franklincountypa.gov/index.php?section=planning_fcmpo
mailto:qmclapper@franklincountypa.gov
https://franklincountypa.gov/index.php?section=planning_fcmpo
https://franklincountypa.gov/index.php?section=planning_fcmpo
mailto:abomberger@tcrpc-pa.org
https://www.tcrpc-pa.org/hats/
mailto:callison@co.cambria.pa.us
https://cambriaplanning.org/transportation-planning/
https://cambriaplanning.org/transportation-planning/


PennDOT’s Transportation Alternatives Set-Aside Program 
 

 
 

 
 

Planning 
Organization 

    Contact    Email Phone Website 

Lackawanna 
Luzerne MPO 
(Lackawanna 
County) 

Mary Liz 
Donato 

donatoml@lackawannacounty.org 570-963-6400 https://www.lltsmpo.com/ 
 

Lackawanna 
Luzerne MPO 
(Luzerne 
County) 

Christopher 
Chapman 

christopher.chapman@luzernecou
nty.org 

570-825-1564 https://www.lltsmpo.com/ 
 

Lancaster 
County MPO 

Mike Domin domin@co.lancaster.pa.us 717-299-8333 https://www.lancompo.org/ 
 

Lebanon 
County MPO 

Jonathan 
Fitzkee 

jfitzkee@lebcnty.org 717-228-4444 http://www.lebcounty.org/depts/Planning/Pa
ges/MPO.aspx 

 
Lehigh Valley 
MPO 

Paul Carafides pcarafides@lvpc.org 610-264-4544 https://www.lvpc.org/transportation.html 
 

NEPA MPO Kate McMahon kmcmahon@nepa-alliance.org 570-655-5581 http://nepa-alliance.org/transportation/nepa-
metropolitan-planning-organization-mpo/ 

North Central 
PA RPO 

Amy Kessler amy@ncentral.com 814-773-3162 http://rpo.ncentral.com/ 
 

Northern Tier 
RPO 

Brian Baker baker@northerntier.org 570-265-9103 https://www.northerntier.org/ 
 

Northwest PA 
RPO 

Travis Siegel traviss@northwestpa.org 814-677-4800  https://www.northwestpa.org/transportation/ 
 

Reading MPO Devon Hain dhain@countyofberks.com 610-478-6300 https://www.co.berks.pa.us/Dept/Planning/P
ages/Transportation_Links.aspx 

 
Southern 
Alleghenies 
RPO 

Brandon 
Peters 

bpeters@sapdc.org 814-949-6543 https://sapdc.org/ 
 

mailto:donatoml@lackawannacounty.org
https://www.lltsmpo.com/
mailto:christopher.chapman@luzernecounty.org
mailto:christopher.chapman@luzernecounty.org
https://www.lltsmpo.com/
mailto:domin@co.lancaster.pa.ua
https://www.lancompo.org/
mailto:jfitzkee@lebcnty.org
http://www.lebcounty.org/depts/Planning/Pages/MPO.aspx
http://www.lebcounty.org/depts/Planning/Pages/MPO.aspx
mailto:pcarafides@lvpc.org
https://www.lvpc.org/transportation.html
mailto:kmcmahon@nepa-alliance.org
http://nepa-alliance.org/transportation/nepa-metropolitan-planning-organization-mpo/
http://nepa-alliance.org/transportation/nepa-metropolitan-planning-organization-mpo/
mailto:amy@ncentral.com
http://rpo.ncentral.com/
mailto:baker@northerntier.org
https://www.northerntier.org/
mailto:traviss@northwestpa.org
https://www.northwestpa.org/transportation/
mailto:dhain@countyofberks.com
https://www.co.berks.pa.us/Dept/Planning/Pages/Transportation_Links.aspx
https://www.co.berks.pa.us/Dept/Planning/Pages/Transportation_Links.aspx
mailto:bpeters@sapdc.org
https://sapdc.org/


PennDOT’s Transportation Alternatives Set-Aside Program 
 

 
 

 
 

Planning 
Organization 

    Contact    Email Phone Website 

Southern 
Alleghenies 
RPO 

Matt Bjorkman mbjorkman@sapdc.org 
 

814-949-6553 https://sapdc.org/ 
 

SEDA-COG 
MPO 

Steve Herman sherman@seda-cog.org 570-524-4491 https://seda-
cog.org/departments/transportation/seda-
cog-metropolitan-planning-organization/ 

Shenango 
Valley MPO 

Matthew 
Stewart 

mstewart@mcrpc.com 724-981-2412 https://mcrpc.com/shenango-valley-area-
transportation-study-mpo/ 

 
Shenango 
Valley MPO 

Brian 
Barnhizer 

bbarnhizer@mcrpc.com 724-981-2412 https://mcrpc.com/shenango-valley-area-
transportation-study-mpo/ 

 
SPC MPO Ryan Gordon rgordon@spcregion.org 412-391-5590 https://www.spcregion.org/ 

 
Wayne 
County 

Chris Barrett cbarrett@co.wayne.pa.us 570-253-5970 https://waynecountypa.gov/635/Planning-
Commission 

 
Williamsport 
MPO 

Scott Williams SWilliams@lyco.org 570-320-2138 http://www.lyco.org/WATS-MPO 
 

York County 
MPO 

Chris Caba ccaba@ycpc.org 717-771-9870 https://www.ycpc.org/157/York-Area-
Metropolitan-Planning-Organiza 

 
York County 
MPO 

Heather Bitner hbitner@ycpc.org 717-771-9870 https://www.ycpc.org/157/York-Area-
Metropolitan-Planning-Organiza 
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